
New Year’s Day – Thursday, January 1, 2015
Garbage:  Monday & Thursday Routes Worked Monday & Wednesday;
Tuesday & Friday Routes – No Change  

    
Martin Luther King Jr/Robert E. Lee Birthday – 
Monday, January 19, 2015
Garbage: Working – No Change in Schedules 

Washington’s Birthday – Monday, February 16, 2015
Garbage: Working – No Change in Schedule 

Memorial Day – Monday, May 25, 2015
Garbage: Monday & Thursday Routes Worked Tuesday & Thursday;
Tuesday & Friday Routes Worked Wednesday & Friday
           

Independence Day – Friday, July 3, 2015
Garbage: Monday & Thursday Routes Worked Monday & Wednesday;
Tuesday & Friday Routes Worked Tuesday & Thursday 

Labor Day – Monday, September 7, 2015
Garbage:  Monday & Thursday Routes Worked Tuesday & Thursday; 
Tuesday & Friday Routes Worked Wednesday & Friday 

Columbus Day – Monday, October 12, 2015
Garbage: Monday & Thursday Routes Worked Tuesday & Thursday;
Tuesday & Friday Routes Worked Wednesday & Friday 

Veterans Day – Wednesday, November 11, 2015
Garbage: Working – No Change in Schedules 

Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, November 26, 2015
Garbage: Monday & Thursday Routes Worked Monday & Wednesday;
Tuesday & Friday Routes – No Change 

  
Christmas Day – Friday, December 25, 2015
Garbage: Monday & Thursday Routes Worked Monday & Wednesday; 
Tuesday & Friday Routes Worked Tuesday & Thursday
    

MONTGOMERY SANITATION DEPARTMENT 

2015 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

PLEASE NOTE:

Garbage Route Schedule 
Is Subject To Change

NO Scheduled Trash Pick 
Up During Holiday Weeks

Curbside Trash Collected 
as Time Permits

Saturday Pick-up Points 
Will Be In Operation On 
1st & 3rd Saturday of 
Each Month

Help Keep Montgomery Clean... 
PLEASE DO NOT LITTER!

www.montgomeryal.gov


